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Rng Name Heimatclub Par/CR®/Slope®HCPI BruttoNetto
vorl.

 HCPI
GBE
(NSP)

 

Brutto

Hcp.klasse: Alle - Geschlecht: Alle - Altersklasse: Alle

1 Fehr, Uwe Kloster Kamp, GC Am36/35,6/130 5,3 16 19 NA 77(19)

2 Fischer, Mark Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,6/130 11,2 11 17 NA 86(17)

3 Klein, Klaus Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,6/130 12,6 9 16 NA 89(16)

4 Moser, Eric Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,6/130 13,9 6 13 NA 93(13)

5 Petermann, Jürgen Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,6/130 14,6 6 13 NA 94(13)

6 Hantel, Benedikt Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,6/130 34,4 5 12 NA 118(12)

7 Guddat, Holger Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,6/130 22,7 4 14 NA 102(14)

8 Schneppenheim, Dieter Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,6/130 17,1 4 12 NA 98(12)

9 Uebachs, Lukas Kölner GC 36/35,6/130 54,0 3 22 NA 129(22)

10 Beerbaum, Christian Röttgersbach, GC 36/35,6/130 26,6 3 16 NA 105(16)

11 Mader, Christian Röttgersbach, GC 36/35,6/130 13,9 3 9 NA 97(9)

12 Lenk, Peter Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,6/130 35,9 2 13 NA 119(13)

13 Grah, Klaus Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,6/130 20,0 2 8 NA 105(8)

14 Steffen, Klaus Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,6/130 15,9 2 4 NA 104(4)

15 Heuwinkel, Michael Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,6/130 32,9 1 12 NA 116(12)

16 Bahr, Antonius Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,6/130 38,0 0 11 NA 123(11)

17 Hohmann, Michael Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,6/130 30,5 0 5 NA 120(5)

Netto
1 Uebachs, Lukas Kölner GC 36/35,6/130 54,0 3 22 NA 129(22)

2 Fehr, Uwe Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,6/130 5,3 16 19 NA 77(19)

3 Fischer, Mark Kloster Kamp, GC Am36/35,6/130 11,2 11 17 NA 86(17)

4 Klein, Klaus Kloster Kamp, GC Am36/35,6/130 12,6 9 16 NA 89(16)

5 Beerbaum, Christian Röttgersbach, GC 36/35,6/130 26,6 3 16 NA 105(16)

6 Guddat, Holger Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,6/130 22,7 4 14 NA 102(14)

7 Moser, Eric Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,6/130 13,9 6 13 NA 93(13)

8 Petermann, Jürgen Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,6/130 14,6 6 13 NA 94(13)
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Rng Name Heimatclub Par/CR®/Slope® HCPI Brutto Netto
vorl.
HCPI

GBE
(NSP)

 

Netto

Hcp.klasse: Alle - Geschlecht: Alle - Altersklasse: Alle

9 Lenk, Peter Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,6/130 35,9 2 13 NA 119(13)

10 Schneppenheim, Dieter Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,6/130 17,1 4 12 NA 98(12)

11 Heuwinkel, Michael Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,6/130 32,9 1 12 NA 116(12)

12 Hantel, Benedikt Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,6/130 34,4 5 12 NA 118(12)

13 Bahr, Antonius Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,6/130 38,0 0 11 NA 123(11)

14 Mader, Christian Röttgersbach, GC 36/35,6/130 13,9 3 9 NA 97(9)

15 Grah, Klaus Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,6/130 20,0 2 8 NA 105(8)

16 Hohmann, Michael Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,6/130 30,5 0 5 NA 120(5)

17 Steffen, Klaus Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,6/130 15,9 2 4 NA 104(4)
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